Join the Mid-Coast Corridor Transit
Project team at these events.

\

Sunday Monday

May 2017

14

21

28

B2GNow
B2GNow 2017
User Training

2 p.m.

MCTC

Mid-Coast Transit Constructors
Stacy and Witbeck - Herzog - Skanska

/

2

Turner Construction Company
Spring Session-Turner School of
Construction Management

6 p.m.
3225 N. Harbor Drive
San Diego, 92101

MCTC Orientation Workshop
1p.m.

4690 Executive Drive
San Diego, 92121

16

7700 East McCormick Parkway
Scottsdale, Arizona 85258

22

29

23

30

10

24

31

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Small Business

Administration

Small Business
Development Center
SBA Awards Luncheon

11:30 a.m.

4240 La Jolla Village Drive
San Diego, 92037

MCTC, Caltrans, SANDAG, City of SD,
SDUSD, Turner, Acme, Hensel Phelps,
DISTEC, Construction Service
Workers, SBDC, CFO Network,
The Computer Admin, PTAC,
Unified Port of SD, ASA, eulador
software, SD International Airport,
and Sundt
C & C Mentor Protege
Committee Meeting

9:30 a.m.

3165 Pacific Highway
San Diego, 92101

18

25

Friday Saturday

6

California Department of
General Services
California Procurement
Event and Exhibitor

8:30 a.m.

4760 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.
San Diego, 92117

20

26 27




