## Join the Mid-Coast Corridor Transit Project team at these events.



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May 2017						
	1	2	3	Small Business Administration Small Business Development Center SBA Awards Luncheon  11:30 a.m.  4240 La Jolla Village Drive San Diego, 92037	5 California Department of General Services California Procurement Event and Exhibitor  8:30 a.m.  4760 Clairemont Mesa Blvd. San Diego, 92117	6
7	8	Turner Construction Company Spring Session-Turner School of Construction Management 6 p.m. 3225 N. Harbor Drive San Diego, 92101  MCTC Orientation Workshop 1 p.m. 4690 Executive Drive San Diego, 92121	10	MCTC, Caltrans, SANDAG, City of SD, SDUSD, Turner, Acme, Hensel Phelps, DISTEC, Construction Service Workers, SBDC, CFO Network, The Computer Admin, PTAC, Unified Port of SD, ASA, eulador software, SD International Airport, and Sundt C.8.C Mentor Protege Committee Meeting 9:30 a.m.  3165 Pacific Highway San Diego, 92101	12	13
14	15 B2GNow B2GNow 2017 User Training  2 p.m.  7700 East McCormick Parkway Scottsdale, Arizona 85258	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			